OSAGE COUNTY EXCISE BOARD OSAGE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING & AGENDA

FRIDAY 11:00 A.M. OCTOBER 26, 2018

The Osage County Excise Board will hold a Special Meeting 11:00 A.M. in the meeting room of the Osage County Clerk, located on the first floor of the Osage County Courthouse, Pawhuska, Oklahoma.

AGENDA

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. CITIZENS' INPUT
- 3. NEW BUSINESS
- 4. DISCUSSION & POSSIBLE ACTION TO APPROVE & SIGN FY 2018/2019 ESTIMATE OF NEEDS FOR OSAGE COUNTY, TOWNS, SCHOOL DISTRICTS
- 5. DISCUSSION & POSSIBLE ACTION TO APPROVE OSAGE COUNTY LEVIES FOR FY 2018/2019
- DISCUSSION & POSSIBLE ACTION TO APPROVE & SIGN FINAL APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE COUNTY FOR FY 2018/2019
- 7. ADJOURN

POSTED PRIOR TO 11:00 A.M. ON OCTOBER 23, 2018 ON THE EAST, WEST & NORTH DOORS OF OSAGE COUNTY COURTHOUSE